Position Other Positions Held

Senior Recreation/Community
Services Supervisor

Recreation/Community
Services Coordinator

Recreation/Community
Services Coordinator

Recreation/Community
Services Coordinator

Recreation/Community
Services Coordinator

Office Specialist

Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation/Community
Services Coordinator

Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Assistant

City

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department

Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services

Total Wages

$56,590

$48,799

$39,888

$39,534

$25,733

$24,432
$12,683
$9,546
$9,124
$7,104
$7,014
$6,388
$6,372
$6,121

$5,922
$4,988
$4,798
$4,611
$4,314
$4,292
$4,214
$3,943
$3,700
$3,606
$3,333
$3,330

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,101

$16,220

$20,526

$17,827

$7,681

$7,438
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,025

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Office Specialist
Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Assistant

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services
Youth/Teen Services

Youth/Teen Services

$3,309
$2,681
$2,459
$2,435
$2,334
$2,257
$2,162
$1,931
$1,510
$1,451
$1,354
$1,350

$647

$478

$306

$263

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,080
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



