Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Recreation/Community Services Supervisor		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$56,590	\$24,101
Recreation/Community Services Coordinator		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$48,799	\$16,220
Recreation/Community Services Coordinator		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$39,888	\$20,526
Recreation/Community Services Coordinator		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$39,534	\$17,827
Recreation/Community Services Coordinator		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$25,733	\$7,681
Office Specialist		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$24,432	\$7,438
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$12,683	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$9,546	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$9,124	\$0
Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$7,104	\$0
Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$7,014	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$6,388	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$6,372	\$0
Recreation/Community Services Coordinator		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$6,121	\$2,025
Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$5,922	\$0
Recreation Assistant		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$4,988	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$4,798	\$0
Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$4,611	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$4,314	\$0
Recreation Assistant		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$4,292	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$4,214	\$0
Recreation Assistant		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$3,943	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$3,700	\$0
Recreation Assistant		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$3,606	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$3,333	\$0
Recreation Assistant		Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$3,330	\$0

Senior Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$3,309	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$2,681	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$2,459	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$2,435	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$2,334	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$2,257	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$2,162	\$0
Office Specialist	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$1,931	\$1,080
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$1,510	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$1,451	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$1,354	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$1,350	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$647	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$478	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$306	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Youth/Teen Services	\$263	\$0